
Sunday, Sept. 29 / 29 Elul 

Erev Rosh Hashanah 

Minha/Ma’ariv   6:00 pm 

Light candles    7:04 pm 
 

Monday, Sept. 30/ 1 Tishrei 

1st Day of Rosh Hashanah 

Services    8:30 am 

Approximate Times 

Torah Services   9:45 am 

Jr. Congregation 10:30 am  

Shofar Service 10:45 am 

Sermon  11:45 am 

Tashlich    6:00 pm 

at the iron furnaces 

Minha/Ma’ariv  7:00 pm 

Light Candles  7:30 pm 
 

Tuesday, Oct. 1 / 2 Tishrei 

2nd Day of Rosh Hashanah 

Services    8:30 am 

Approximate Times 

Torah Services   9:45 am 

Shofar Service 10:45 am 

Sermon  11:45 am 

Holiday ends    7:28 pm 

 

Wednesday, Oct. 2 / 3 Tishrei  

Fast of Gedaliah 

Shaharit  7:00 am 

 

Friday, Oct. 4 / 5 Tishrei  

Kabbalat  5:45 pm  

Light candles  6:20 pm 

  

Saturday, Oct. 5/ 6 Tishrei  

Shabbat Shuvah 

Morning Services 9:30 am 

Shabbat ends at 7:22 pm 
 

Sunday, Oct. 6/ 7 Tishrei 

Minyan  9:00 am 

Sukkah Building, Breakfast & 

Decorating  10:00 am 

Tuesday, Oct. 8 / 9 Tishrei 

Erev Yom Kippur 

Kol Nidre     6:30 pm 

Light Candles    6:14 pm 
 

Wednesday, Oct. 9/ 10 Tishrei 

Yom Kippur 

Services    9:00 am 

Approximate Times 

Torah Service  10:30 am 

Jr. Congregation 10:30 am  

Yizkor   11:45 am 

Musaf   12:30 pm 

Class in library   4:15 pm 

MinHa     5:00 pm 

N’eila     6:15 pm 

Ma’ariv    7:20 pm 

Havdalah    7:30 pm 

Children’s Candle Procession 
 

Break the Fast @ TI 
 

Menu includes: 

$15 for Adults/Children  

12 & under  n/c / $40 Family Cap 
 

Open to all congregants & 

their guests. Please RSVP to 

the office by October 4th 
 

Sunday, Oct. 13/ Erev Sukkot 

Minha/Ma’ariv  5:45 pm 

Light candles  6:06 pm 

Monday, Oct. 14 / Sukkot Day 1 

Services  9:30 am 

Minha/Ma’ariv 5:45 pm 

Light candles  7:07 pm 

Tuesday, Oct. 15/ Sukkot Day 2 

Services  9:30 am 

Holiday ends  7:06 pm 

 

Wed. & Thurs. Oct. 16 & 17 

Shaharit  7:00 am 

Friday, Oct. 18 / 19 Tishrei 

Shaharit  7:00 am 

Minha/Kabbalat  5:45 pm 

Light candles  5:58 pm 

Saturday, Oct. 19/ 20 Tishrei  

Shabbat Hol Hamoed Sukkot  

Services  9:30 am 

Consecration Ceremony welcoming 

our Aleph Students 

Shabbat ends  7:00 pm 

Sunday, Oct. 20/ 21 Tishrei 

Hoshanah Rabbah 

Shaharit  8:00 am 

Minha/Ma’ariv 5:45 pm 

Yizkor during Ma’ariv 

Light candles  5:55 pm 
 

Monday, Oct. 21 /Shemini Atzeret 

Services  9:30 am 

Yizkor during Torah Service 

Torah Processional   6:30 pm 

Light candles  6:57 pm 
 

Tuesday, Oct. 22 / Simchat Torah  

Services   9:30 am 

Join us in honoring our Hatanim 

Howard Spizer, Hatan Torah & 

David Hollander, Hatan Bereshit 

 

Kiddush Lunch to follow 

Holiday ends  6:55 pm 

 

Saturday, October 26 

Autumn Gala @7:30 pm 

 

October  Serv ice & Event  Schedule  


